
Fiscal Year 2011

Continuum of Care Competition

Homeless Assistance New Project Award Report

Program Awarded Amount

CoC Name

Project Name

State

IN

IN-500 - South Bend/Mishawaka/St. Joseph County CoC

SHP $323,429Rental Assistance II

SHP $122,4452011 SJC HMIS Expansion

$445,874IN-500 Total:

IN-502 - Indiana Balance of State

S+C $306,600Meridian Services SPC

S+C $608,400Park Center Shelter Plus Care II

S+C $610,860Middlebury Manor

SHP $1,002,552Crawford Homes

SHP $1,161,655Vision 1505

S+C $284,160Lafayette Shelter Plus Care

$3,974,227IN-502 Total:

IN-503 - Indianapolis CoC

S+C $1,427,100The Damien Center Housing Assistance Program 2011

$1,427,100IN-503 Total:

$5,847,201IN Total:

Page 1 of 13/6/2012


